



ITEM NO.	PART DESCRIPTION	QTY.
1	REAR PANEL BAR300 MAINFRAME	1
4	LEFT PANEL BAR300 MAINFRAME	1
5	HEIGHT ADJUSTING BOX BAR FEEDER 200/PLT	1
6	BOX CROSS ROLLERS	2
7	HOME SWITCH BRACKET	1
8	TRANSFER TABLE RETAINER SHAFT	4
9	NUT 1/4 CAP PUSH NON THREADED SH	8
10	BUSHING, TRANSFER TABLE, BAR 300	8
11	HOSE 1/2 OD POLYETHYLENE FR	8
13	SPRING 1-1/8 X 8.5 X .148MACHINE HOOK EN	1
14	BEARING 3/4 FLANGE	2
15	HEIGHT ADJUSTING SCREW	1
16	NUT 3/4-10 CAP	1
17	CLAMP HNDLE 3/4-10TH	1
18	CAM SHAFT ASSY BAR FEEDER	1
19	SHAFT, LIFTING ARM, BAR FEEDER	1
20	MOTOR END CLUTCH LINKAGE	1
21	CAM FOLOWR 1.00 HOLW .312 T/C	3
22	SPRING WASHER B2500-080	2
23	CAM END LIFT LINKAGE	1
24	SPACER CAM FOLLOWER	1
25	HUB SLIP CLUTCH 50T	1
26	NUT SLIP CLUTCH 50 TAPER	1
27	PRESSURE PLATE CHANGED TO 22-7	1
28	KEY SQ 3/16 +.000/-0.002 X 1 LONG	2
29	1/4 SQ KEY GEARBOX	2
30	WASHER 1 STEEL .120THK X1.7550	10
31	BEARING 1 NICE STANDARD FLANGE SERIES	2
32	CONTROL ARM BAR TRANSFER	2
33	MOTION CONTROL INTERMEDIATE AR 25/BX	5
34	MOTION CONTROL TORQUE BOX	1
35	WASHER 1 1/4 NYLON .031THK X 2.000	2
36	MOTOR ASSY BARFEEDER 50T T/C SHUTTLE	1
37	SSS 1/4-20 X 1/4 FLAT PT	1
38	DOWEL PIN 3/16 X 3/8	1
39	RTNG RING 1.000 SH TRU-ARC 5100-100	4
41	HHB 5/16-18 X 1 3/4 GRADE 8 PLAIN	2
42	WASHER 5/16 FLAT A325	4
43	NUT 5/16-18 NYLON LOCK	2
44	SPRING 6X27/32X.106 9654K176	2
48	BAR TRANSFER TABLE, BAR FEEDER	1
52	RIGHT PANEL, BAR300	1
53	PROX SW NC 3WR 9.5 FT W/BRKT NONSH 4M	1
55	BRACKET, SWITCH PADDLE, BAR FEEDER	1

DESCRIPTION

EFFECTIVE DATE

BAR FEEDER INTERNAL PARTS

JAN-2005

SAP DOC NO./VER: 1000006158/01